
DATA SHEET PRINTER Ref : 1562

Type :
Brand :
Model :
Serial N° :
Year :
Quantity :
Overall dimensions :
Weight :

PRINTER
COUNTEC
BBP-120

2024
1

0 Kg

Description:

Bottle Bottom Printing System : BBP-120 (Camera inspection is not included)

Containers fed on belt conveyor and bottle transfer to side belt by gating system

Bottle detected by bottle detecting sensor and printed on bottom and as an optional item camera inspection
with rejection system is available.   

Specification:   
Bottle shape  Round / Square bottle (Sqaure bottle must be check before order confimration) 
Output speed Max. 120 BPM (Subject to trial).
Range of bottle size 30-100mm diameter & 40-200mm height
Electric power 220/380V, single/3 phase, 50/60Hz

Machine Consist of:     
In feeding conveyor with gating system
Bottle detecting sensor 
Side belt     
Bottom printing unit.  Printer model can be discuss, (Must be confirm before order confimration)
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Video link

Bottle Bottom Printing System : BBP-120 (Camera inspection is not included)


